No. C 23938

Due no later than Jul 31, 2014

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

COLE COMMUNITY CHURCH, INC.
STEVE EVANS

8775 USTICK RD.

BOISE ID 83704

STEVE EVANS
8775 USTICK ROAD
BOISE ID 83704

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR RODD RITCHIE 4711 SORENTO
DIRECTOR JACKSON CRAMER 3397 N. SAWGRASS WAY
DIRECTOR DUANE GRAY 2525 BRUINS CR.
SECRETARY STEVE EVANS 13266 W DAHLIA DR
DIRECTOR FRED SCHLADOR 1656 N. KENWOOD PL.
DIRECTOR RON HILBRANDS 970 N WHITE LILY AVE
PRESIDENT MYKE BIRDSONG 11489 DOMINGO ST

City State Country
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
EAGLE ID USA
MERIDIAN ID USA
BOISE ID USA

Postal Code
83704
83704
83704
83713
83616
83642
83709

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 23938

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Steve Evans
Name (type or print): Steve Evans

Date: 05/15/2014
Title: Secretary

Processed 05/15/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




