No. C 23938 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Jul 31, 2014 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. COLE COMMUNITY CHURCH, INC. STEVE EVANS 8775 USTICK RD. BOISE ID 83704		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)				
				STEVE EVAI	STEVE EVANS			
				8775 USTICK ROAD BOISE ID 83704 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
								. Corporations: Enter I
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	RODD RITCH	HIE	4711 SORENTO	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR	JACKSON CF	RAMER	3397 N. SAWGRASS WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR	DUANE GRAY		2525 BRUINS CR.	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
SECRETARY	STEVE EVANS		13266 W DAHLIA DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83713	
DIRECTOR	FRED SCHLADOR		1656 N. KENWOOD PL.	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
DIRECTOR	RON HILBRANDS		970 N WHITE LILY AVE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
PRESIDENT	MYKE BIRDS	ONG	11489 DOMINGO ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Steve Evans		Date: 05/15/2014				
C 23938		Name (type or print): Steve Evans		Title: Secretary				
Processed 05/15/2014		* Electronically	provided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				